27 April 2022 Wednesday Race Result
22nd Race Starts At:21:04

Prize 1.)32.130 % 2.)10.200 $

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight

1 BALLINONABUDJET(4) 4yobh SKY KINGDOM - HEIR TO GLORY
2 BLESSTHEKITTEN(2) 5yobh KITTENSIOY - HARPER GRACE

MIZZEN MAST - S SI MON AMIE

3 MY BARILEY(1) ﬁyo ch

4yoch DIALED IN - HOLIDAY FOR

4 HEMP HEAVEN(S) h KITTEN

5 FORTUNESFOOL(3)  6yobh ARCH- FORTUNE PLAY

Pick(4) 4,85 b, Exacta(4/2) 21,00 , 1st Double(5/4) 9,80 ©

Condition kg,

3)5.1008

Jockey Owner

53,5 ADAM BESCHIZZA SPARTAN TEAM INVESTM MICHELLELOVELL

53,5
54,5
53,5

53,5

LUAN MACHADO

RAFAEL
BEJARANO

DECLAN CANNON

JOHAN ROSADO

WRIGHT, DARLENEAND  JAMIE L. GRUBBS

LEONARD RACING STABL EJIEO RGELEON ’
JULIE BEAM KARYN WITTEK
TEAM GAUDET AND

SOUT LACEY GAUDET

1700 Dirt

4)3570%

Keeneland ABD Racecourse

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

485 11.77(4) 4
6,50 11.95(3) 2
1,30 32.54(2) 1
1645 538(5) 5

3,70 3836(1) 3
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82

92

72

88
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Starth



